
RECURRING WEEKLY 

 

Computer Skills:  Microsoft Word - Learn how to use this application for home or work.   Adult 

Teen DIY - Join us to create a do-it-yourself project.                                                    6 - 12th Grade 

ESL Conversational Class -  Come practice and strengthen your English speaking skills.      Adult 

Family Story Time - Join us for stories, songs, and activities.                                                   Family 

Crafternoon (Every 2nd and 4th Thursday) -Create fun crafts you can take home. K– 5th Grade 

Beginner Crochet Club - Come learn how to crochet and make cool designs.        6 - 12th Grade 

Pre-School Story Time - Come listen to stories, sing, dance and learn.                      3 - 5 yrs. old 

Watercolor Club (Every 1st Friday) - Come join us for a fun paint-along session.                  Adult 

Coffee and Conversation (Every 4th Friday) - Lively conversation and light refreshments. Adult 

SPECIAL PROGRAMS 

Home Buying Information with Redfin -Learn about real estate and purchasing a home.  Adult                 

Creepy Critters - Learn about snakes, lizards, turtles, frogs, and bugs.                                   Family 

Black Music Month Celebration:  featuring Saxophonist, Jock Lewis!                                All Ages 

Cricut Basics:  Custom Sticker - Make a custom sticker using permanent adhesive vinyl.    Adult 

Cosplay Armor 101 - Learn the basics of building a cosplay foam bracer.               6 - 12th Grade 

Papier-mâché Treasure Chest - Decorate your own Papier-mâché treasure chest.             Family 

Cricut Basics:  Custom Sticker - Make a custom sticker using permanent adhesive vinyl.    Adult 

 

 

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

FRI 

 

TUE 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

WED 

FRI 

 

  

 

9   

10  

10  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

10 

12 

13 

20 

21 

25 

27  

 

 

2:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

June 2025 
EAST BERRY LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 


