

June 2025

EAST BERRY LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR

DAY	EVENT	TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY	
9 MON	Computer Skills: Microsoft Word - Learn how to use this application for home or work. Adult	2:00 p.m.
10 TUE	Teen DIY - Join us to create a do-it-yourself project. 6 - 12th Grade	5:00 p.m.
10 TUE	ESL Conversational Class - Come practice and strengthen your English speaking skills. Adult	6:00 p.m.
WED	Family Story Time - Join us for stories, songs, and activities. Family	4:00 p.m.
THU	Crafternoon (Every 2nd and 4th Thursday) -Create fun crafts you can take home. K— 5th Grade	4:00 p.m.
THU	Beginner Crochet Club - Come learn how to crochet and make cool designs. 6 - 12th Grade	5:00 p.m.
FRI	Pre-School Story Time - Come listen to stories, sing, dance and learn. 3 - 5 yrs. old	10:30 a.m.
FRI	Watercolor Club (Every 1st Friday) - Come join us for a fun paint-along session. Adult	4:00 p.m.
FRI	Coffee and Conversation (Every 4th Friday) - Lively conversation and light refreshments. Adult	6:00 p.m.
	SPECIAL PROGRAMS	
10 TUE	Home Buying Information with Redfin -Learn about real estate and purchasing a home. Adult	5:00 p.m.
12 THU	Creepy Critters - Learn about snakes, lizards, turtles, frogs, and bugs. Family	2:00 p.m.
13 FRI	Black Music Month Celebration: featuring Saxophonist, Jock Lewis! All Ages	4:00 p.m.
20 FRI	Cricut Basics: Custom Sticker - Make a custom sticker using permanent adhesive vinyl. Adult	3:00 p.m.
21 SAT	Cosplay Armor 101 - Learn the basics of building a cosplay foam bracer. 6 - 12th Grade	4:00 p.m.
25 WED	Papier-mâché Treasure Chest - Decorate your own Papier-mâché treasure chest. Family	5:00 p.m.
27 FRI	Cricut Basics: Custom Sticker - Make a custom sticker using permanent adhesive vinyl. Adult	3:00 p.m.
	BLAC MUSIC MONTH	
	- IIGIC	
	MUSIC	
	A C MONTO	
	B - T	